
County Title Name Email

advisor Jason Roache jason@roache.org
assistant Paul Osborne paul@osbornesagway.com

advisor Steve Janaitis hansonmill3@gmail.com
assistant VACANT N/A

advisor Dean Beaman 20trucker@gmail.com
assistant Kim Bergeron kim@kebms.com

advisor Charlie Kurtz NHIrondog@gmail.com

assistant Shane Beattie shane@bei-nh.org

advisor Dennis Ford thefords@metrocast.net

assistant Duane Johnston dirtdesignsnh@gmail.com

advisor Marc Phillips marc@marcphillipsauto.com
assistant VACANT N/A

advisor Scott Palmer Scott12@tds.net
assistant Kevin Gagne KevinGagne@GPHAC.Com

advisor Gary Scott gscott@metrocast.net
assistant VACANT N/A

advisor Russ Neal rcneal22@gmail.com
assistant Keith Larmie Klarmie@twc.com

advisor Jim Strickland jpstrick@myfairpoint.net
assistant John Berry Johnkberry@comcast.net

Counties covered Title Name Email

Coos, Grafton (partial) BOT District 1 Supervisor Clint Savage Clinton.J.Savage@dncr.nh.gov

Carroll, Belknap, Strafford, 

Rockingham, Merrimack 

(partial)
BOT District 2 Supervisor Mike Weeks Michael.S.Weeks@dncr.nh.gov

Grafton (partial), Sullivan, 

Cheshire, Hillsborough, 

Merrimack (partial)
BOT District 3 Supervisor Shawn Violette Shawn.P.Violette@dncr.nh.gov

Grant In Aid Snowmobile Advisory Committee as of 11/6/2023
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